2016 Great Lakes Distance Riding Association Mentor List


Karen Bahrman
Skandia, MI
kbahrman@gmail.com

Leslie Bennett
Charlevoix, MI
Lesliebennett031@gmail.com

Katy Byrne
Croton, MI
231-652-2641

Rose Clark
Brighton, MI
rosehclark@att.net

Cathy Cook
Carsonville, MI
[bookmark: _GoBack]ccook@cftami.com 
Gene and Shelley Dake
Burlington, MI
dedake@dishmail.net  
269.979.9472

Carl Dosmann
Dogwagiac, MI
Kate.dos.carl@gmail.com

Lisa Germann
Milan, MI
Lgermann08@comcast.net

Becke Grams
Luther, MI
beckeg@aol.com
616-430-7804

Cassie Green
Muskegon/Grand Rapids
greencas@mail.gvsu.edu

Jessica Gruebner
Sterling/West Branch
keltlady@hotmail.com


Linda Hamrick
Irons, MI
llhamrick1@gmail.com

Barb Kurti
Grand Rapids, MI
synerator@aol.com

Kathy Macki
Rapid River, MI
k_macki@yahoo.com

Sara Matthews
Harbor Springs, MI
sara@kestrelfarms.com

Diane Maxey
Caledonia, MI
dianemaxey@charter.net

Jeanie Miller
Reed City, MI
jeaniemiller707@gmail.com

Gail Otto
Port Huron, MI
gail.otto@hotmail.com

Andy Redman
Beaverton, MI
ndurancerider@hotmail.com

Julie Roe
75170 12th Ave
South Haven, MI 49090
julianne.roe@gmail.com

Amy Scharmen
Gregory, MI
gldraorg@gmail.com

Tali Sorenson
Bangor, MI
tali@grimsplace.com

Shannon Weston
Howell, MI
westonwood@comcast.net

Sandra Wright
Howell, MI  sandraowright@gmail.com
